Election: 2003 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2003-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 27947

Ballots Cast: 9460
Voter Turnout: 34%
Active Precincts: 65

Contest: Virden CUSD 4 Board

Candidate Name

Mark Reichert

Beth Kiel

Jeffrey L. Carter
Justin A. Enrietta
Natalie A. Blankenship

Precinct: Girard 1
Candidate Name
Mark Reichert

Jeffrey L. Carter
Justin A. Enrietta
Natalie A. Blankenship
Beth Kiel

Precinct: Girard 2
Candidate Name
Jeffrey L. Carter
Natalie A. Blankenship
Beth Kiel

Justin A. Enrietta
Mark Reichert

Precinct: North Otter
Candidate Name

Beth Kiel

Mark Reichert

Jeffrey L. Carter
Justin A. Enrietta
Natalie A. Blankenship

Precinct: Virden 1
Candidate Name

Mark Reichert

Beth Kiel

Jeffrey L. Carter
Justin A. Enrietta
Natalie A. Blankenship

Precinct: Virden 2

Total Votes
762
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560
438
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29.85
25.37
23.88
16.42
4.48

Vote %
24.66
23.31
22.76
16.94
12.33
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Candidate Name

Beth Kiel

Mark Reichert

Jeffrey L. Carter
Justin A. Enrietta
Natalie A. Blankenship

Precinct: Virden 3
Candidate Name

Mark Reichert

Jeffrey L. Carter

Beth Kiel

Justin A. Enrietta
Natalie A. Blankenship

Precinct: Virden 4
Candidate Name

Beth Kiel

Mark Reichert

Justin A. Enrietta
Jeffrey L. Carter
Natalie A. Blankenship

Total Votes
161

150

142

134

94

Total Votes
284
281
272
176
156

Total Votes
128

127

113

111

94

Vote %
23.64
22.03
20.85
19.68
13.8

Vote %
24.29
24.04
23.27
15.06
13.34

Vote %
22.34
22.16
19.72
19.37
16.4
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